10

11

12

13

14

15

Recruitment of Project Assistant - CMRG2400486

Recruitment of Project Assistant - CMRG2400963

Recruitment of Project Assistant - CMRG2400983

Recruitment of Project Assistant - CMRG2400670

Recruitment of Project Staff under RUSA 2-0

Recruitment of Project Assistant - CMRG2400776

Recruitment of Project Assistant - CMRG2400498

Recruitment of Project Assistant - CMRG2400058

Recruitment of Project Assistant - CMRG2400520

Recruitment of Project Assistant - CMRG2400198

Recruitment of Project Assistant - CMRG2400639

Recruitment of Project Staff (Temporary Basis)

Recruitment of Project Assistant - CMRG2400655

Recruitment of Project Assistant - CMRG

Recruitment of Project Assistant - CMRG2400863

Dept of Civil, UCE, BIT
Campus

Dept of DINDE

Dept of DIE

Dept of IST

Dept of EEE

Dept of ECE

Dept of Chemical Engg

Dept of Civil, UCE, BIT

Engineering Design
Division, DME

Centre for Robotics and
Automation

Dept of Mechanical Engg

Institute of Remote Sensing

Dept of Mechanical Engg-

Dept of Information
Technology

Dept of Production

22-09-
2025

22-09-
2025

26-09-
2025

30-09-
2025

19-09-
2025

22-09-
2025

30-09-
2025

22-09-
2025

26-09-
2025

28-09-
2025

26-09-
2025

26-09-
2025

26-09-
2025

23-09-
2025

28-09-


https://www.annauniv.edu/pdf/CMRG2400486_Recruitment_Project_Assistant_Civil_UCE_BIT_Campus.pdf
https://www.annauniv.edu/pdf/CMRG2400963_Recruitment_Project_Assistant_DINDE.pdf
https://www.annauniv.edu/pdf/CMRG2400983_Recruitment_Project_Assistant_DIE.pdf
https://www.annauniv.edu/pdf/CMRG2400670_Recruitment_Project_Assistant_DIST.pdf
https://www.annauniv.edu/pdf/RUSA2.0_Recruitment_Project_Staff_EEE.pdf
https://www.annauniv.edu/pdf/CMRG2400776_Recruitment_Project_Assistant_ECE.pdf
https://www.annauniv.edu/pdf/CMRG2400498_Recruitment_Project_Assistant_Chemical_Engg.pdf
https://www.annauniv.edu/pdf/CMRG2400058_Recruitment_Project_Assistant_Civil_UCE_BIT.pdf
https://www.annauniv.edu/pdf/CMRG2400520_Recruitment_Project_Assistant_EDD.pdf
https://www.annauniv.edu/pdf/CMRG2400198_Recruitment_Project_Assistant_CRA.pdf
https://www.annauniv.edu/pdf/CMRG2400639_Recruitment_Project_Assistant_DME.pdf
https://www.annauniv.edu/pdf/Recruitment_Project_Staff_IRS.pdf
https://www.annauniv.edu/pdf/CMRG2400655_Recruitment_Project_Assistant_DME.pdf
https://www.annauniv.edu/pdf/CMRG_Recruitment_Project_Assistant_DIST.pdf
https://www.annauniv.edu/pdf/CMRG2400863_Recruitment_Project_Assistant_Production.pdf

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

Recruitment of JRF

Recruitment of Project Assistant - CMRG2400477

Recruitment of Project Assistant - CMRG

Recruitment of Project Assistant - CMRG2400599

Recruitment of Project Assistant - CMRG

Recruitment of Project Assistant - CMRG2400772

Recruitment of Project Assistant - CMRG2400897

Recruitment of Project Assistant - CMRG

Recruitment of Project Assistant - CMRG2400736

Recruitment of Project Assistant - CMRG2400641

Recruitment of Project Assistant under the ANRF/PMECRG

Research Project Scheme

Recruitment of Project Assistant - CMRG2400260

Recruitment of Project Assistant - CMRG

Recruitment of Project Assistant - CMRG2400876

Recruitment of Project Assistant - CMRG2401016

Recruitment of Project Assistant - CMRG2400581

Technology

Centre for Medical
Electronics

Dept of Industrial Engg

Dept of Medical Physics

Dept of Chemistry

Dept of CES

Dept of EEE

Dept of CSE

Dept of Instrumentaion
Engg

Dept of CSE

Dept of Industrial Engg

Dept of Chemistry

Centre for Medical
Electronics

Dept of Chemistry

UCE, Nagercoil

Dept of ECE

Centre for Wireless System
Design

2025

27-09-
2025

20-09-
2025

20-09-
2025

30-09-
2025

18-09-
2025

25-09-
2025

22-09-
2025

26-09-
2025

22-09-
2025

20-09-
2025

30-09-
2025

19-09-
2025

25-09-
2025

22-09-
2025

20-09-
2025

22-09-
2025


https://www.annauniv.edu/pdf/Advertisement_for_JRF_CSIR_CME.pdf
https://www.annauniv.edu/pdf/CMRG2400477_Recruitment_Project_Assistant_IE.pdf
https://www.annauniv.edu/pdf/CMRG_Recruitment_Project_Assistant_DMP.pdf
https://www.annauniv.edu/pdf/CMRG2400599_Recruitment_Project_Assistant_Chemistry.pdf
https://www.annauniv.edu/pdf/CMRG_Recruitment_Project_Assistant_CES.pdf
https://www.annauniv.edu/pdf/CMRG2400772_Recruitment_Project_Assistant_EEE.pdf
https://www.annauniv.edu/pdf/CMRG2400897_Recruitment_Project_Assistant_CSE.pdf
https://www.annauniv.edu/pdf/CMRG_Recruitment_Project_Assistant_Instrumentation.pdf
https://www.annauniv.edu/pdf/CMRG2400736_Recruitment_Project_Assistant_CSE.pdf
https://www.annauniv.edu/pdf/CMRG2400641_Recruitment_Project_Assistant_Industrial.pdf
https://www.annauniv.edu/pdf/ANRF_PMECRG_Recruitment_Project_Assistant_Chemistry.pdf
https://www.annauniv.edu/pdf/CMRG2400260_Recruitment_Project_Assistant_CME.pdf
https://www.annauniv.edu/pdf/CMRG_Recruitment_Project_Assistant_Chemistry.pdf
https://www.annauniv.edu/pdf/CMRG2400876_Recruitment_Project_Assistant_UCE_Nagercoil.pdf
https://www.annauniv.edu/pdf/CMRG2401016_Recruitment_Project_Assistant_ECE.pdf
https://www.annauniv.edu/pdf/CMRG2400581_Recruitment_Project_Assistant_CWISD.pdf

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

Recruitment of Project Assistant - CMRG2400488

Recruitment of Project Assistant - CMRG

Recruitment of Project Associate-I

Recruitment of Project Assistant - CMRG2400326

Recruitment of Project Assistant - CMRG

Recruitment of Project Assistant - CMRG2400379

Recruitment of Project Assistant - CMRG2400734

Notification for the Engagement of Project Assistant -
CMRG2400661

Department Name

Dept of CSE

Dept of BME

Dept of Electronics Engg

Dept of CSE

Institute for Energy Studies

Dept of Automobile Engg

Dept of Mathematics

UCE-BIT Campus,
Tiruchirappalli

23-09-
2025

22-09-
2025

24-09-
2025

27-09-
2025

26-09-
2025

25-09-
2025

20-09-
2025

24-09-
2025


https://www.annauniv.edu/pdf/CMRG2400488_Recruitment_Project_Assistant_CSE.pdf
https://www.annauniv.edu/pdf/CMRG_Recruitment_Project_Assistant_BME.pdf
https://www.annauniv.edu/pdf/Recruitment_Project_Associate_Electronics_MIT.pdf
https://www.annauniv.edu/pdf/CMRG2400326_Recruitment_Project_Assistant_CSE.pdf
https://www.annauniv.edu/pdf/CMRG_Recruitment_Project_Assistant_IES.pdf
https://www.annauniv.edu/pdf/CMRG2400379_Recruitment_Project_Assistant_Automobile.pdf
https://www.annauniv.edu/pdf/CMRG2400734_Recruitment_Project_Assistant_Maths.pdf
https://www.annauniv.edu/pdf/CMRG2400661-Project%20Assistant.pdf

