1	Recruitment of Project Assistant - CMRG2400486	Dept of Civil, UCE, BIT Campus	22-09- 2025
2	Recruitment of Project Assistant - CMRG2400963	Dept of DINDE	22-09- 2025
3	Recruitment of Project Assistant - CMRG2400983	Dept of DIE	26-09- 2025
4	Recruitment of Project Assistant - CMRG2400670	Dept of IST	30-09- 2025
5	Recruitment of Project Staff under RUSA 2-0	Dept of EEE	19-09- 2025
6	Recruitment of Project Assistant - CMRG2400776	Dept of ECE	22-09- 2025
7	Recruitment of Project Assistant - CMRG2400498	Dept of Chemical Engg	30-09- 2025
8	Recruitment of Project Assistant - CMRG2400058	Dept of Civil, UCE, BIT	22-09- 2025
9	Recruitment of Project Assistant - CMRG2400520	Engineering Design Division, DME	26-09- 2025
10	Recruitment of Project Assistant - CMRG2400198	Centre for Robotics and Automation	28-09- 2025
11	Recruitment of Project Assistant - CMRG2400639	Dept of Mechanical Engg	26-09- 2025
12	Recruitment of Project Staff (Temporary Basis)	Institute of Remote Sensing	26-09- 2025
13	Recruitment of Project Assistant - CMRG2400655	Dept of Mechanical Engg-	26-09- 2025
14	Recruitment of Project Assistant - CMRG	Dept of Information Technology	23-09- 2025
15	Recruitment of Project Assistant - CMRG2400863	Dept of Production	28-09-

		Technology	2025
16	Recruitment of JRF	Centre for Medical Electronics	27-09- 2025
17	Recruitment of Project Assistant - CMRG2400477	Dept of Industrial Engg	20-09- 2025
18	Recruitment of Project Assistant - CMRG	Dept of Medical Physics	20-09- 2025
19	Recruitment of Project Assistant - CMRG2400599	Dept of Chemistry	30-09- 2025
20	Recruitment of Project Assistant - CMRG	Dept of CES	18-09- 2025
21	Recruitment of Project Assistant - CMRG2400772	Dept of EEE	25-09- 2025
22	Recruitment of Project Assistant - CMRG2400897	Dept of CSE	22-09- 2025
23	Recruitment of Project Assistant - CMRG	Dept of Instrumentaion Engg	26-09- 2025
24	Recruitment of Project Assistant - CMRG2400736	Dept of CSE	22-09- 2025
25	Recruitment of Project Assistant - CMRG2400641	Dept of Industrial Engg	20-09- 2025
26	Recruitment of Project Assistant under the ANRF/PMECRG Research Project Scheme	Dept of Chemistry	30-09- 2025
27	Recruitment of Project Assistant - CMRG2400260	Centre for Medical Electronics	19-09- 2025
28	Recruitment of Project Assistant - CMRG	Dept of Chemistry	25-09- 2025
29	Recruitment of Project Assistant - CMRG2400876	UCE, Nagercoil	22-09- 2025
30	Recruitment of Project Assistant - CMRG2401016	Dept of ECE	20-09- 2025
31	Recruitment of Project Assistant - CMRG2400581	Centre for Wireless System Design	22-09- 2025

SI- No	Title	Department Name	Last Date
32	Recruitment of Project Assistant - CMRG2400488	Dept of CSE	23-09- 2025
33	Recruitment of Project Assistant - CMRG	Dept of BME	22-09- 2025
34	Recruitment of Project Associate-I	Dept of Electronics Engg	24-09- 2025
35	Recruitment of Project Assistant - CMRG2400326	Dept of CSE	27-09- 2025
36	Recruitment of Project Assistant - CMRG	Institute for Energy Studies	26-09- 2025
37	Recruitment of Project Assistant - CMRG2400379	Dept of Automobile Engg	25-09- 2025
38	Recruitment of Project Assistant - CMRG2400734	Dept of Mathematics	20-09- 2025
39	Notification for the Engagement of Project Assistant - CMRG2400661	UCE-BIT Campus, Tiruchirappalli	24-09- 2025